	Општинско такмичење из историје одржано 08.03.2015.год. У ОШ Илија Гарашанин у Аранђеловцу

                                                СЕДМИ  РАЗРЕД     


	


	Ред бр.
	Име и презиме
	Школа
	Наставник
	Разред.
	Шифра
	Бодови

	1. 
	Јелена Јосиповић
	ОШ Илија Гарашанин
	Сандра Перишић
	7
	715
	39   III

	2. 
	Стефан Анић
	ОШ Милан Илић Чича
	Дејан Бајовић
	7
	 706
	39   III 

	3. 
	Лука Ерић
	ОШ Милан Илић Чича
	Дејан Бајовић
	7
	804
	39   III

	4. 
	Александар Остојић
	ОШ Свети Сава
	Ђорђе Дончић
	7
	 712
	35

	5. 
	Лука Ристић
	ОШ Светолик Ранковић
	Драгица Ловре
	7
	 703
	34

	6. 
	Андрија Николић
	ОШ Светолик Ранковић
	Драгица Ловре
	7
	 707
	34

	7. 
	Нина Максовић
	ОШ Милан Илић Чича
	Дејан Бајовић
	7
	704
	34

	8. 
	Исидора Милојевић
	ОШ Славко Поповић
	Равиојла Даничић
	7
	 710
	31

	9. 
	Сара Маринковић
	ОШ Славко Поповић
	Равиојла Даничић
	7
	 714
	27

	10. 
	Славица Милојевић
	ОШ Први српски устанак
	Дејан Бајовић
	7
	 709
	26

	11. 
	Жељко Чорлија
	ОШ Свети Сава
	Ђорђе Дончић
	7
	 701
	23

	12. 
	Јелена Алимпијевић
	ОШ Веља Герасимовић
	Равиојла Даничић
	7
	 705
	22

	13. 
	Александар Алексић
	ОШ Милан Илић Чича
	Дејан Бајовић
	7
	 708
	22

	14. 
	Страхиња Сретеновић
	ОШ Милан Илић Чича
	Дејан Бајовић
	7
	713
	22

	15. 
	Никола Бојанић
	ОШ Светолик Ранковић
	Драгица Ловре
	7
	 700
	21

	16. 
	Никола Мирковић
	ОШ Љубомир Љуба Ненадовић
	Јована Петровић
	7
	 711
	10

	17. 
	Невена Ђуровић
	ОШ Душан Радоњић
	Наташа Чоловић
	7
	 702
	10



